Position

Principal

Speech/Language Therapist
Asst Principal/Rti Coordinator

Teacher Grade 2
Teacher Grade Kinder

Teacher Grade 3

Teacher Gr Transitional Kinder

Teacher Grade 2
Teacher Grade 3
Teacher Sh/Sdc
Teacher Grade 1
Teacher Rsp

Teacher Sh/Pre
Teacher Gate Grade 4
Teacher Grade Kinder
Teacher Grade 1
Teacher Grade 2
Teacher Grade Kinder
Teacher Grade 1
Teacher Gate Grade 6
Teacher Nsh/Pre
Teacher Grade 3
Teacher Grade 5
Teacher Sh/Sdc
Teacher Gate Grade 4/5
Teacher Grade 4
Teacher Grade 5
Teacher Grade 1
Speech-Nsh

Teacher Sh/Sdc

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Department Total Wages

Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk

$131,853
$103,439
$99,357
$95,983
$95,764
$95,120
$94,646
$94,506
$94,493
$94,401
$94,356
$94,356
$93,583
$93,406
$92,791
$92,425
$92,138
$90,622
$90,282
$90,267
$89,204
$89,104
$88,982
$88,174
$87,545
$85,408
$85,217
$84,554
$84,091
$83,405

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,794
$28,043
$27,699
$46,235
$27,284
$28,386
$40,484
$28,242
$29,965
$28,044
$28,289
$29,134
$44,560
$28,188
$47,002
$41,711
$27,793
$41,988
$27,825
$48,053
$41,367
$27,593
$27,242
$29,349
$27,381
$27,247
$27,155
$20,404
$18,674
$28,942



Instructional Practices Coach
Tosa

Teacher Grade 5

Teacher Sh/Pre

Teacher Grade 6

Teacher Grade 6

Lead Head Custodian
Teacher Grade 4

Teacher Grade 6

Teacher Sh/Sdc

Night Custodian

Assistant Head Custodian
Food Service Manager
Teacher Grade 3

School Office Mgr Bilingual
School Office Assistant
School Community Coordinator
Health Clerk

Library/Media Clerk

Night Custodian

Teacher Grade Kinder
Food Service Asst Manager
Teacher Grade Kinder
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh
Para-Ed/Sdc/Nsh
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh
Para-Ed/Sdc/Nsh

Food Service Assistant Il

Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk

$81,576
$80,463
$79,963
$79,863
$79,787
$74,158
$65,980
$63,432
$61,413
$60,459
$59,330
$57,965
$56,049
$52,457
$50,301
$47,731
$46,785
$44,513
$44,112
$41,084
$40,750
$38,933
$36,013
$34,759
$32,329
$30,830
$26,777
$25,919
$25,709
$25,341
$23,416
$22,987

$46,520
$26,775
$45,603
$25,800
$48,678
$25,831
$27,745
$25,293
$25,088
$18,142
$25,701
$32,129
$39,112
$24,506
$43,147
$34,117
$23,200
$34,886
$17,066
$39,624
$16,194
$23,153
$21,075
$16,928
$33,724
$23,681

$3,124

$3,053
$12,623

$2,956

$2,763

$2,672



Para-Ed/Bilingual/Spanish
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh
Para-Ed/Bilingual/Spanish
Para-Ed/Sdc/Nsh/Bilingual
Teacher Grade 2

Food Service Assistant Il
Para-Ed/Bilingual/Spanish
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh

Food Service Assistant Il
Impact Teacher

Food Service Assistant Il
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh
Para-Ed/Bilingual/Spanish
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh

Impact Teacher
Para-Educator/Rsp/Bilingual
Impact Teacher

Impact Teacher

Food Service Assistant Il
Impact Teacher

Food Service Assistant Il

Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk
Salk

$22,586
$22,327
$21,850
$20,568
$19,181
$19,088
$18,615
$18,050
$16,797
$16,628
$16,605
$15,103
$14,931
$8,728
$7,367
$6,952
$6,410
$5,028
$4,971
$4,908
$3,783
$3,783
$2,685
$1,630
$622

$2,435
$21,281
$2,552
$2,298
$2,247
$2,221
$2,197
$19,738
$1,911
$768
$1,925
$1,772
$1,362
$368
$20,132
$0
$505
$0
$533
$527
$406
$406
$318
$175
$74



