Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$131,853	\$48,794
Speech/Language Therapist		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$103,439	\$28,043
Asst Principal/Rti Coordinator		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$99,357	\$27,699
Teacher Grade 2		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$95,983	\$46,235
Teacher Grade Kinder		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$95,764	\$27,284
Teacher Grade 3		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$95,120	\$28,386
Teacher Gr Transitional Kinder		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$94,646	\$40,484
Teacher Grade 2		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$94,506	\$28,242
Teacher Grade 3		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$94,493	\$29,965
Teacher Sh/Sdc		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$94,401	\$28,044
Teacher Grade 1		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$94,356	\$28,289
Teacher Rsp		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$94,356	\$29,134
Teacher Sh/Pre		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$93,583	\$44,560
Teacher Gate Grade 4		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$93,406	\$28,188
Teacher Grade Kinder		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$92,791	\$47,002
Teacher Grade 1		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$92,425	\$41,711
Teacher Grade 2		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$92,138	\$27,793
Teacher Grade Kinder		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$90,622	\$41,988
Teacher Grade 1		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$90,282	\$27,825
Teacher Gate Grade 6		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$90,267	\$48,053
Teacher Nsh/Pre		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$89,204	\$41,367
Teacher Grade 3		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$89,104	\$27,593
Teacher Grade 5		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$88,982	\$27,242
Teacher Sh/Sdc		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$88,174	\$29,349
Teacher Gate Grade 4/5		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$87,545	\$27,381
Teacher Grade 4		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$85,408	\$27,247
Teacher Grade 5		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$85,217	\$27,155
Teacher Grade 1		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$84,554	\$20,404
Speech-Nsh		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$84,091	\$18,674
Teacher Sh/Sdc		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$83,405	\$28,942

Instructional Practices Coach	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$81,576	\$46,520
Tosa	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$80,463	\$26,775
Teacher Grade 5	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$79,963	\$45,603
Teacher Sh/Pre	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$79,863	\$25,800
Teacher Grade 6	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$79,787	\$48,678
Teacher Grade 6	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$74,158	\$25,831
Lead Head Custodian	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$65,980	\$27,745
Teacher Grade 4	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$63,432	\$25,293
Teacher Grade 6	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$61,413	\$25,088
Teacher Sh/Sdc	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$60,459	\$18,142
Night Custodian	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$59,330	\$25,701
Assistant Head Custodian	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$57,965	\$32,129
Food Service Manager	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$56,049	\$39,112
Teacher Grade 3	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$52,457	\$24,506
School Office Mgr Bilingual	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$50,301	\$43,147
School Office Assistant	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$47,731	\$34,117
School Community Coordinator	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$46,785	\$23,200
Health Clerk	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$44,513	\$34,886
Library/Media Clerk	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$44,112	\$17,066
Night Custodian	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$41,084	\$39,624
Teacher Grade Kinder	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$40,750	\$16,194
Food Service Asst Manager	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$38,933	\$23,153
Teacher Grade Kinder	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$36,013	\$21,075
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$34,759	\$16,928
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$32,329	\$33,724
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$30,830	\$23,681
Para-Ed/Sdc/Nsh	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$26,777	\$3,124
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$25,919	\$3,053
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$25,709	\$12,623
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$25,341	\$2,956
Para-Ed/Sdc/Nsh	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$23,416	\$2,763
Food Service Assistant II	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$22,987	\$2,672

Para-Ed/Bilingual/Spanish	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$22,586	\$2,435
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$22,327	\$21,281
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$21,850	\$2,552
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$20,568	\$2,298
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$19,181	\$2,247
Para-Ed/Bilingual/Spanish	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$19,088	\$2,221
Para-Ed/Sdc/Nsh/Bilingual	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$18,615	\$2,197
Teacher Grade 2	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$18,050	\$19,738
Food Service Assistant II	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$16,797	\$1,911
Para-Ed/Bilingual/Spanish	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$16,628	\$768
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$16,605	\$1,925
Food Service Assistant II	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$15,103	\$1,772
Impact Teacher	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$14,931	\$1,362
Food Service Assistant II	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$8,728	\$368
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$7,367	\$20,132
Para-Ed/Bilingual/Spanish	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$6,952	\$0
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$6,410	\$505
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$5,028	\$0
Impact Teacher	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$4,971	\$533
Para-Educator/Rsp/Bilingual	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$4,908	\$527
Impact Teacher	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$3,783	\$406
Impact Teacher	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$3,783	\$406
Food Service Assistant II	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$2,685	\$318
Impact Teacher	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$1,630	\$175
Food Service Assistant II	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$622	\$74